City of Plano
2022-0719-AC

RFP Recap

Haggard Park Janitorial Services

Opening Date/Time:

Number of Vendors Notified:
Vendors Submitting "No Bids":
Responsive Submissions:

Non-responsive Submissionts

October 25, 2022 at 2 Pm

373
1
4
0

The following evaluation criteria were used in determining the best value award recommendation.

CRITERION WEIGHT
Experience and Qualifications 30%
Service Plan 20%
Added Value 10%
Cost 40%
Vendor Technical Cost Score Rank Cost
Score
D&A Building Services, Inc. 1.61 1.14 4 S 106,751
Incircle Management, Inc. 1.47 1.63 2 S 74,572
K&M Cleaning Crew LLC 1.07 2.00 3 $ 60,700
White Glove Janitorial 2.29 1.15 1 S 105,500
BAFO & Recommended Vendor Total Cost
White Glove Janitorial S 105,500

Includes weekly
power washing
and floor scrub




